

Name of work -

Situation of work -

Agency by which work is executed -

Date of measurement -

No. and date of agreement.

(These four lines should be repeated at the commencement of the measurements relating to each work.)

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	1st	RIA	Bill		
NDI Work:-	Construction of				
	Road from Siswan-				
	Chapra CDG				
	Road To Lelari Gram				
	in Siswan Block				
PKG NO-	MGSY NDB-BRRP				
	237-SISWAN-DI				

(Tender ID	95454)	
Bid id (	423456)	
Names of Constructor:-	Sai Bachha	
	Singh	
Village →	Saran	
P.S. →	Rasulpur	
Distt:-	Saran-841 223 (Biha)	
Registration NO →	1180032	
PAN NO →	BNKPS9161F	
GST NO :-	10BNKPS9161E2ZX	
E-Mail :-	bachha273@gmail.com	
MOB NO:-	6206261125	
Work Allocation No -	Letter No 2795	
	Dated → 15.04.2021	CE-3 Office
Agreement NO -	08/SBD/2021-22	
DOA →	06/09/2021	Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
	Abstract of cost				
(1) PN and fixing bench mark					
ply wide TMB P/35					
1.270 km @ Rs 3717.04/km - Rs					4790.00
(2) PN and fixing reference					
Pillar - - - - -					
ply wide TMB P/35					
1.27 km @ Rs 1715.45/km - Rs					2178.00
(3) clearing and grubbing					
road land - - - - -					
ply wide TMB P/35					
0.693 Mect. @ Rs 51133.76/Hect Rs					32367.00
(4) Excavation for road sagin					
box cutting in soil - - -					
ply wide TMB P/35					
110.25 m ³ @ Rs 74.16/m ³ - Rs					8176.00
(5) const ⁿ of embankment					
load up to 1000 M					
ply wide TMB P/35					
364.49 m ³ @ Rs 188.05/m ³ - Rs					68542.00
(6) const ⁿ of embankment					
load up to 100 M					
ply wide TMB P/35					
788.96 m ³ @ Rs 159.14/m ³ - Rs					120032.00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(7) Const ⁿ of Subgrade and earthen shoulder - - -					
Ply wide TMB P/36					
678.85 m ³ @ ₹ 187.68/m ³ - ₹					128764=0
(8) Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading Material in BT Portion					
Ply wide TMB P/36					
271.70 m ³ @ ₹ 3240.10/m ³ - ₹					880335=0
(9) P/Laying spreading and compacting W.B.M 6x3					
Ply wide TMB P/36					
140.625 m ³ @ ₹ 3937.91/m ³ - ₹					553768=0
(10) Const ⁿ of G.S.B grading in c.c. Portion - - -					
Ply wide TMB P/36					
82.35 m ³ @ ₹ 3240.10/m ³ - ₹					266822=0
(11) P/Laying spreading and compacting W.B.M 6x3					
Ply wide TMB P/36					
221.6025 m ³ @ ₹ 3937.91/m ³ - ₹					872650=0
(12) Const ⁿ of unreinforced M30 grade c.c. Pavement					
Ply wide TMB P/36					
472.752 m ³ @ ₹ 6970.57/m ³ - ₹					3295350=0
(13) P/L and applying primer coat with B-E-SS					

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty wide TMB P/37					
1919.5 m ² @ ₹ 43.98/m ² - ₹					84420.00
(14) P/V and applying tack coat					
with BE Rct - - - -					
Qty wide TMB P/37					
1919.5 m ² @ ₹ 14.92/m ² - ₹					28639.00
(15) P/V laying and rolling					
20mm thick M.S.S - -					
Qty wide TMB P/37					
1919.5 m ² @ ₹ 225.19/m ² - ₹					432252.00
(16) P/V and fixing Rec Mis					
grade in K.M Post					
Qty wide TMB P/39					
2.0 Nos @ ₹ 2249.41/each - ₹					4499.00
(17) 200M Stone					
Qty wide TMB P/39					
6.0 Nos @ ₹ 606.73/each - ₹					3640.00
(18) P/V and fixing Rec Mis					
grade in boundary pillar					
Qty wide TMB P/39					
31 Nos @ ₹ 500.68/each - ₹					15521.00
(19) P/V and fixing of retro-reflective					
A Triangular road sign					
Qty wide TMB P/39					
4 Nos @ ₹ 5491.62/each - ₹					21966.00

Continued

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(20) P/V and fixing of reflector					
reflective 600 mm circular					
Qty wide TMB P/39					
3 Nos @ ₹ 4947.63/each					14843=00
(21) P/V and fixing of reflector					
reflective 600 x 450 mm					
Qty wide TMB P/46					
2 Nos @ ₹ 4808.04/m ²					9616=00
(22) P/V and laying of hot applied thermoplastic					
Qty wide TMB P/40					
256.0 m ² @ ₹ 735.44/m ²					188273=00
(23) Planting of tree by the road side					
Qty wide TMB P/40					
11 Nos @ ₹ 819.82/each					9019=00
(24) P/V and erecting dissection and place Band					
Qty wide TMB P/40					
1 No @ ₹ 12424.78/each					12425=00
(25) P/V and fixing of typical masonry infill masonry band					
Qty wide TMB P/40					
3 Nos @ ₹ 10880.00/each					32640=00
					₹ 7091457=00

Continuation

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Sch. XLV-Form No. 1					
Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFB	7091457=00
Add 12% G.S.T + 1% L.C				E	921889=00
Add Significance Fee				E	83485=00
				E	8096881=00
Less 5.25% for below				E	425084=00
				E	7671747=00
Less Penetration Payment				E	7350296=00
				E	315451=00
				AE	25/10/23
				AE	
			</		

Continuation